
 
 

● TPS transportation stop locations are subject to change; 
● All times are subject to change based on traffic and weather conditions;  
● AM:  These times represent the school bus leave time from the stop; 
● AM: Riders should arrive 5 minutes before scheduled time; ALL students must be at their stop location 

upon the school bus’ approach; any child not present by the designated time, risks missing the bus 
● PM: Parents should make sure that an authorized adult is at each stop to escort your child safely for drop 

off or if your child is authorized to walk home, please make sure that is documented at the Front Office.  
 
   Updated 8/1/2023 

2023-2024 

Home to School/School to Home 

Transportation Stops 

 

Designated Stop  AM  PM 

0. Texas Preparatory School  6:05 3:15 

1. Paddock at Norwood Apartments – Austin, TX;  
1044 Norwood Park Blvd. – [Leasing Office Entry Drive-In]   

6:12 3:22 

2. Bridges at Cameron Apartments – Austin, TX; 
9201 Cameron Rd. – [Bridges at Cameron Leasing Office] 

6:19 3:29 

3. Abri Lumiere – Austin, TX;   
7514 Lazy Creek Dr. – [Residence Driveway]  

6:29 3:39 

4. Oak Crest Sub-division – Austin, TX; 
Braxton Robert Rd. – [Community Amenities Center] 

6:38 3:48 

5. Residences at Decker Apartments – Austin, TX; 
9000 Decker Lane – [Residences at Decker Leasing Office] 

6:42 3:52 

6. Eagles Landing Apartments – Austin, TX; 
8000 Decker Lane – [Eagles Landing Leading Office] 

6:46 3:56 

7. Colony Park Dr. – Austin, TX;  
Colony Park Dr. – [Residence Driveway]  

6:54 4:04 

8. Bridge at Loyola Apartments – Austin, TX; 
6400 Loyola Lan. – [Bridge at Loyola Leasing Office] 

6:59 4:09 

9. Park Place at Loyola Apartments – Austin, TX; 
6200 Loyola Ln. – [Park Place Leasing Office] 

7:02 4:12 

10. Walnut Creek Apartments  – Austin, TX;  
6409 Springdale Rd. - [Walnut Creek Apartments Leasing Office] 

7:10 4:22 

11. Villas at Mueller Apartments – Austin, TX; 
6103 Manor Rd. – [Villas at Manor Residence Lot Area] 

7:15 4:26 

10. Texas Preparatory School – Austin, TX;  
7540 Ed Bluestein Blvd. – [Student AM Drop Off]  

7:22 4:33 

 

 

 

 


